Amphenol Industrial Solar Technologies (AIST) offers
products and solutions for all segments of the solar electric
system. AIST understands the need for efficient (low loss)
power transfer, highly reliable, and cost effective solutions
that are required to be competitive in this industry. We can
provide panel manufacturers, installers, and OEM's with
connectivity products for both thin film and crystalline silicon
technologies. Amphenol® has a broad range of technologies

8 10.0mm²/ 8 AWG
0 Less Contacts
How to order
How to order accessories
Description Ordering code
H4 Sealing Cap Female H4PF
H4 Sealing Cap Male H4PM
H4 Strip Tool H4TS0000
H4 Crimp Tool (machined contact) H4TC0001
H4 Crimp Tool (S & F contact) H4TC0002
H4 Wrench Tool H4TW0001
H4 Universal Unlocking Tool H4TU0000
H4 Tool-Kit H4TK0000
H4 Strip Tool
H4 Wrench Tool
H4 Sealing Cap Female
H4 Sealing Cap Female
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：